
 
 
 

Standing in the Men’s Division (15/16) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 Svensson Jesper Sweden 791 75 70 6 200 70 100 120 150
2 Jehkinen Joonas Finland 535 200 110 13 80 120 12
3 Barrett Dominic England 516 70 100 30 40 150 63 63
4 Moor Paul England 493 250 40 24 14 16 105 24 20
5 Teece Richard England 481 65 24 20 60 28 11 35 46 24 150 18
6 Larsen Martin Sweden 471 175 8 115 28 60 18 42 25
7 Johnsson Magnus Sweden 426 105 16 175 22 9 60 39
8 Williams Stuart England 370 70 90 105 105
9 Palermaa Osku Finland 369 125 30 40 30 24 120

10 Jansson Markus Sweden 353 15 100 55 44 24 28 12 42 33
11 Sloan Christopher Ireland 312 40 13 23 14 10 8 11 25 22 63 45 12 6 20
12 Andersson Pontus Sweden 300 4 30 30 55 4 23 8 22 33 39 22 30
13 Blanchard Josh USA 274 250 24
14 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland 261 150 80 22 9
15 Larsen Thomas Denmark 254 5 12 15 23 16 12 75 6 90
16 Gruffman James Sweden 230 26 125 12 20 12 35
17 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark 230 5 30 60 50 2 33 39 8 3
18 Tonteri Juhani Finland 229 60 100 69
19 Koivuneimi Mika Finland 229 75 40 30 39 45
20 Fransson Daniel Sweden 220 28 3 30 48 40 26 36 9
21 Olsson Mattias Sweden 217 20 16 4 40 80 12 45
22 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands 201 12 50 50 72 8 9
23 Stampe Mik Denmark 180 8 4 40 72 50 6
24 Salonen Petteri Finland 175 70 105
25 Ridhwan Syafiq Malaysia 150 150
26 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark 147 12 8 35 6 36 50
27 Karlsson Joachim Sweden 141 24 75 42
28 Spacey Tanner USA 132 42 90
29 Bohn III Parker USA 120 120
30 Rash Sean USA 120 120
31 Mack Tim USA 119 40 10 66 3
32 Ranta Tony Finland 115 115
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33 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic 112 16 50 12 25 9
34 Konttila Saku Finland 110 110
35 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden 107 65 2 40
36 Jähi Joonas Finland 105 15 30 60
37 Nidiffer Craig USA 100 100
38 Baade Marco Germany 100 6 16 42 36
39 Dreyer Dirk Germany 98 65 9 24
40 Börding Tobias Germany 98 20 33 45
41 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 98 22 40 12 24
42 Wells John England 97 6 70 18 3
43 Crosby Elliot England 97 25 12 24 36
44 Hellström Peter Sweden 91 20 8 12 15 36
45 Kent Marshall USA 90 15 75
46 Alix Yoan France 90 46 20 24
47 Bergendorff Markus Denmark 86 6 35 4 15 8 18
48 Uotila Pasi Finland 85 10 75
49 Rudshagen Bjorn Norway 84 12 22 50
50 Jussila Perttu Finland 82 10 66 6
51 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden 78 15 30 9 24
52 Muaz Ahmad Malaysia 75 75
53 Andersson Robert Sweden 75 15 60
54 Louw Francois South Africa 72 72
55 Gill Steven Scotland 71 35 30 6
56 Russell Ronnie USA 70 70
57 Jones Tommy USA 69 69
58 Kent Marshall USA 69 69
59 Gross Thomas Austria 66 66
60 Backe Patrick Sweden 65 65
61 Lampo Sami Finland 62 20 42
62 Bolleby Kim Thailand 62 30 22 10
63 Fredriksson Timmy Sweden 61 12 14 24 11
64 Fiorentino Antonino Italy 60 60
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65 Smits Peter Netherlands 60 60
66 Valaranta Samu Finland 60 60
67 Winternheimer Pascal Germany 60 24 36
68 Lousdal Anders Denmark 58 30 8 20
69 Johansson Alexander Sweden 56 40 16
70 Lehtonen Tatu Finland 55 55
71 Lintilä Lasse Finland 55 55
72 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela 54 6 48
73 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands 54 12 42
74 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands 52 44 8
75 Hooper Curtis England 52 16 24 12
76 Hurt Ron USA 51 40 8 3
77 Rose Sam England 51 23 4 12 12
78 Shrubb Adam Gibraltar 50 50
79 Verbruggen Gery Belgium 50 50
80 Voss Brian USA 50 50
81 Howison-Johnstone Ben England 50 44 3 3
82 Madriz Rodolfo Costa Rica 50 30 12 8
83 Cundy Darren England 49 11 24 14
84 van Weeren Jord Netherlands 48 48
85 Lindqvist Björn Sweden 48 6 42
86 Torgesen Tore Norway 47 1 46
87 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 47 6 3 26 12
88 Larsen Jesper Sweden 46 40 6
89 Jansson Mattias Sweden 45 45
90 Persson Robin Sweden 45 45
91 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden 45 5 2 16 22
92 Mrosek Manuel Germany 43 40 3
93 Ohrgaard Frederik Denmark 42 42
94 Lee Carlos Mexico 42 14 28
95 Loos Michael Austria 41 2 39
96 Persson Anton Sweden 41 22 18 1
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97 Eklund Dennis Sweden 40 40
98 Novak Steve USA 40 40
99 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway 40 13 15 12

100 Stinissen Michell Netherlands 40 40
101 Unger Stephan Germany 40 40
102 Öberg Roger Sweden 40 40
103 Corney Miles England 39 20 15 2 2
104 Hadley Morgan England 39 39
105 Elofsson Anton Sweden 38 4 16 18
106 Spil Johnny Netherlands 37 2 35
107 Celli Maurizio Italy 36 18 18
108 Kulseng Öyvin Norway 35 24 11
109 Möller Mattias Sweden 35 12 15 2 6
110 Nordensen Peter Sweden 35 35
111 Ulsamer Clemens Germany 35 26 9
112 Buchmann Dominic Germany 33 33
113 Keituri Petri Finland 33 33
114 Lindberg Robert Sweden 33 16 11 6
115 Andersson Kim Sweden 32 20 12
116 Aiman Mohd Nur Malaysia 30 30
117 Cocker Lee England 30 24 4 2
118 de Vries Alex Netherlands 30 30
119 Heino Mika Finland 30 30
120 Jakobsson Christoffer Sweden 30 30
121 Laine Henry Finland 30 30
122 Loschetter Chris USA 30 30
123 McArthur Craig England 30 30
124 Truus Kert Estonia 30 30
125 Drevenstedt Frank Germany 29 3 26
126 Byrne Aidan Ireland 28 15 2 8 3
127 van den Born Maikel Netherlands 28 28
128 Ek Svien Ake Norway 27 21 6



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2015: Standing in the Men's Division after 15/16 Stops

129 Brändeskov Mikael Denmark 26 26
130 Jonsson Arnar David Iceland 26 4 15 6 1
131 Lüttke Christopher Sweden 26 2 21 3
132 Morgan Hadley England 25 25
133 Stott Jr Paul Ireland 25 25
134 Sørensen Mikkel Denmark 25 25
135 Barriopedro Pablo Spain 24 24
136 Bergès Mathieu Switzerland 24 24
137 Fürbacher Roman Austria 24 24
138 Glasl Hans Jürgen Germany 24 24
139 Koning Eric Netherlands 24 24
140 McNeal Tommie USA 24 18 6
141 Oates Chris England 24 24
142 Stikbakke Martin Moen Norway 24 24
143 Tarsoly Alexander Hungary 24 24
144 West Joakim Sweden 24 6 18
145 Woods Andy England 24 24
146 Agren Emil Sweden 23 21 2
147 Lunde Tor-Øyvind Norway 23 23
148 Miller Matthew England 23 23
149 Ravez Jimmy Belgium 23 23
150 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden 22 22
151 Stride Daniel England 22 22
152 Vazquez Humberto Mexico 22 22
153 Hansen Audun Boye Norway 21 21
154 Heinonen Markus Finland 21 15 6
155 Preus Patryk Poland 21 21
156 Sigbjörn Eide Norway 21 21
157 van Vliet Tom Netherlands 21 21
158 Archer Dj USA 20 20
159 Hachin Christophe France 20 20
160 Kay Steven England 20 20
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161 Ratia Jari Finland 20 20
162 Roberts Chad USA 20 20
163 Rodriquez Paco Spain 20 12 8
164 Castillo Dino USA 18 18
165 Cayez Vincent Frabnce 18 18
166 Janetzki Tom Germany 18 6 12
167 Käyhkö Tomas Finland 18 18
168 Morig Oliver Germany 18 18
169 Pakonen Olli Finland 18 12 6
170 Rauscher Alexander Austria 18 18
171 van der Heide Jeroen Netherlands 18 12 6
172 Hindrák Jiří Czech Republic 17 8 9
173 Ingerskog Ludwig Sweden 17 13 4
174 Reinertsen Mathias Norway 17 13 4
175 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands 17 8 5 4
176 Hardarson Hafthor Iceland 16 16
177 Nielsen Lars Denmark 16 14 2
178 Orche Ruben Spain 16 8 8
179 Quintero Mario Mexico 16 16
180 Wodka Dave USA 16 16
181 Ang Adrian Malaysia 15 15
182 Bielski Paweł Poland 15 15
183 Dubus Clement Belgium 15 15
184 Hopka Julius Emil Norway 15 15
185 Kallio Jesse Finland 15 15
186 Marcus Greg England 15 15
187 Milet Xavier Belgium 15 15
188 Reyna Alejandro Costa Rica 15 11 4
189 Sandbækken Mads Norway 15 15
190 Sterner Jason USA 15 15
191 Østlie Solberg Thor Kristian Norway 15 15
192 Brandt Sandro Germany 14 14



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2015: Standing in the Men's Division after 15/16 Stops

193 Cooper David England 14 8 6
194 Jensen Bård Norway 14 14
195 Lanos Thibaut France 14 14
196 Little Stu England 14 14
197 Morgan Hadley England 14 14
198 Paulsson Martin Sweden 14 12 2
199 Rokkones Tore Norway 14 6 4 4
200 Sjöbohm Jens Sweden 14 14
201 Stampe Tim Denmark 14 14
202 Wittendorff Michael Denmark 14 14
203 Agate Jason England 13 12 1
204 Berthonneau Loic France 13 13
205 Daniunas Aidas Lithuania 13 13
206 Garbotz Sven Germany 13 13
207 Jansen Tor Inge Norway 13 13
208 Mathiesen Jens Norway 13 13
209 Thurlby Rob England 13 13
210 Wigman Kent Denmark 13 13
211 Wood Michael Gibraltar 13 13
212 Åhman Hansen Søren Denmark 13 13
213 Aviram Or Israel 12 12
214 Cruz Alejandro Mexico 12 12
215 Fagerstrøm Thomas Fredrik Norway 12 12
216 Flodin Christian Sweden 12 6 6
217 Gonaus Walter Austria 12 12
218 Kubalek Benjamin Austria 12 12
219 Mekka Patrik Netherlands 12 12
220 Persson Kristian Sweden 12 12
221 Petrov Julian Bulgaria 12 12
222 Purnell Adam England 12 12
223 Putman Jordi Netherlands 12 12
224 Pöhler Lars Germany 12 8 4
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225 Sacco Francois France 12 12
226 Seidl Christian Germany 12 12
227 Talpa Marek Czech Repåublic 12 12
228 Zarzycki Michał Poland 12 4 8
229 Ågren Emil Sweden 12 4 8
230 Osborg Nicholas Norway 11 11
231 Raisanen Tobias Sweden 11 11
232 Smith Allen USA 11 11
233 Traynor Paul Scotland 11 11
234 van Herk Tommy Netherlands 11 11
235 van Rooijen Kevin Netherlands 11 11
236 Vezis Daniel Latvia 11 11
237 Bottomley Jamie England 10 4 6
238 Chamberlain Matt England 10 6 4
239 Friedrichs Tim Germany 10 10
240 Lönroth Magnus Finland 10 10
241 Medveditskov Alexander Russia 10 10
242 Rajala Ville Finland 10 10
243 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland 10 10
244 Bartl Chris Germany 9 9
245 Canady David Germany 9 9
246 Celli Massimiliano Italy 9 9
247 Muth Jens Germany 9 9
248 Pongolini Nicola Italy 9 9
249 Spadavecchia Andrea Italy 9 9
250 Acin Ion Spain 8 8
251 Andersen Jan Denmark 8 8
252 Ballesteros Jesus Spain 8 8
253 Chandler Paul Ireland 8 8
254 Danielsson Johan Sweden 8 8
255 Gabrielsen Ingar Norway 8 8
256 Gudmundsson Magnus Iceland 8 6 2



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

ETBF's European Bowling Tour

EBT 2015: Standing in the Men's Division after 15/16 Stops

257 Hermans Christophe Belgium 8 8
258 Jacobs Mark Netherlands 8 8
259 Kerr Mark Scotland 8 8
260 Konieczny Bodo Germany 8 8
261 Langeland Finn Norway 8 8
262 Lindbäck Lars Sweden 8 8
263 Maggi Mats Belgium 8 8
264 Mathieu Verge France 8 8
265 Matthies Tilo Germany 8 8
266 McDonnell Alan Ireland 8 8
267 Mudge Rob England 8 8
268 Olsen Olav J. Norway 8 8
269 Press Ryan Northern Ireland 8 8
270 Roos Mikael Sweden 8 8
271 Saebergsson Arnar Iceland 8 8
272 Saelen Ruben Hansen Norway 8 8
273 Sandowski David Germany 8 8
274 Schuurman Joshua Netherlands 8 8
275 Snelting Hans Netherlands 8 6 2
276 Stubsve Bang John Norway 8 8
277 Tjernes Frederik Norway 8 8
278 van den Heuvel Menno Netherlands 8 8
279 Warming Hansen Carsten Denmark 8 8
280 Aernoudt Marawan Belgium 7 4 3
281 Bering Rasmus Denmark 7 4 3
282 Janicki Tomasz Poland 7 4 3
283 Alonso Daniel Spain 6 6
284 Beck Alexander Norway 6 6
285 Bergmann Mike Netherlands 6 6
286 Coles Graham Gibraltar 6 6
287 Cronqvist David Denmark 6 6
288 Dunne Paddy Ireland 6 6
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289 Fronville Johnny Belgium 6 6
290 Frouvelle Serge France 6 6
291 Gamazo Noe Venezuela 6 6
292 Garassino Luca Italy 6 6
293 Gorter Wesley Netherlands 6 6
294 Günther Kai Germany 6 6
295 Harang Øyvind Norway 6 6
296 Hermansen Kenneth Norway 6 6
297 Hernitschek Andreas Germany 6 6
298 Huber Philippe Switzerland 6 6
299 Johansson Magnus Norway 6 6
300 Korkka Harri Finland 6 6
301 Krens Michaël Netherlands 6 6
302 Krämer Michael Germany 6 6
303 Kweens Christian Netherlands 6 6
304 Lam Chris England 6 6
305 McKay Daniel Scotland 6 6
306 McLoughlin Eoghan Ireland 6 6
307 Sarter Stuart England 6 6
308 Skoglund Andreas Norway 6 6
309 Spagnoli Davide Italy 6 6
310 Tangermann Lars Germany 6 6
311 Thelander Filip Sweden 6 6
312 Wagner Marcel Germany 6 6
313 van Meerbergen Bram Belgium 6 6
314 Van Sabben Erik Netherlands 6 6
315 Angelo Brad USA 5 5
316 Bösiger Andreas Switzerland 5 5
317 Cardona Alvar Spain 5 5
318 Gillick Tim USA 5 5
319 Gripp Andreas Germany 5 5
320 Liew Alex Malaysia 5 5
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321 Olesiński Krzysztof Poland 5 2 3
322 Dammen Jonas Norway 4 4
323 Fens Youri Netherlands 4 4
324 Finstad Anshus Fredrik Norway 4 4
325 Garcia Inigo Spain 4 4
326 Henry Sebastien France 4 4
327 Karlsson Christian Sweden 4 4
328 Khoo Ferrell Netherlands 4 4
329 Knijff Dennis Netherlands 4 4
330 Koshelev Nikita Russia 4 4
331 Linder Lars Denmark 4 4
332 Lindstad Roger Norway 4 4
333 Nilsen Tom Norway 4 4
334 Nimick Billy Northern Ireland 4 4
335 Pająk Mirosław Poland 4 4
336 Plummen Ton Netherlands 4 4
337 Päiväniemi Sami Finland 4 4
338 Rasmussen Frank Denmark 4 4
339 Robinson Ian Sweden 4 4
340 Schmidt Troels Denmark 4 4
341 Silletti Alessandro Poland 4 4
342 Trane Carsten Denmark 4 4
343 Wigmore James England 4 4
344 Andersen Rune Norway 3 3
345 Bai Michael Denmark 3 3
346 Blasits Ernst Germany 3 3
347 Bocquet Pierre Denmark 3 3
348 Cloake Colm Ireland 3 3
349 Crook Joe England 3 3
350 Danielsen Tore Norway 3 3
351 Egil Hansen Jan Norway 3 3
352 Eide Sigbjörn Norway 3 3
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353 Eide Sigbjørn Norway 3 3
354 Farr Craig Ireland 3 3
355 Gasparavicius Andrius Lithuania 3 3
356 Gykis Vytautas Lithuania 3 3
357 Günther Markus Germany 3 3
358 Høberg Lars Denmark 3 3
359 Kutina Karel Czech Republic 3 3
360 Lebioda Eoghan Ireland 3 3
361 Lind Robert Norway 3 3
362 Marken Fredriksen Runar Norway 3 3
363 Matus Gozo Slovakia 3 3
364 Meerlo Manolito Netherlands 3 3
365 Nygård Lars-Christian Norway 3 3
366 Rossi Federico Italy 3 3
367 Sermand Julien France 3 3
368 Sewchuran Jiveshkar South Africa 3 3
369 Staar Lieven Germany 3 3
370 van Deutekom Yorick Netherlands 3 3
371 van Nijlen David Belgium 3 3
372 Zuhl Max Germany 3 3
373 Aarre John Norway 2 2
374 Ahlgren Anton Sweden 2 2
375 Arjonilla Alejandro Spain 2 2
376 Asbjörnsen Robin Sweden 2 2
377 Boyd Chris USA 2 2
378 Chatfield Lee England 2 2
379 Christensen Jeremy Denmark 2 2
380 de Haan Kevin Netherlands 2 2
381 Doherty Karl Ireland 2 2
382 Espen Arvid Norway 2 2
383 Foley Barry Ireland 2 2
384 Green Paul Wales 2 2
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385 Hamra Guy Israel 2 2
386 Haugen Øyvind Norway 2 2
387 Haukaas Kenneth Norway 2 2
388 Lebon JM Belgium 2 2
389 Lindström Mattias Sweden 2 2
390 Moen Ronny Norway 2 2
391 Ollonqvist Juha Finland 2 2
392 Olsen Arne Egil Norway 2 2
393 Pellegroms Koen Belgium 2 2
394 Rybicki Marek Poland 2 2
395 Shepers Simon Netherlands 2 2
396 Snijder Klaas Netherlands 2 2
397 Sturt Jonathan England 2 2
398 Ussing Rasmus Denmark 2 2
399 Uusinarkaus Timo Finland 2 2
400 Vontobel Larry Switzerland 2 2
401 Albihn Viktor Sweden 1 1
402 Bakker Jos Netherlands 1 1
403 Barrett Craig England 1 1
404 Biltoft Martin Denmark 1 1
405 Cirkel Geoffrey Netherlands 1 1
406 Collins Tom England 1 1
407 Dahllöf Richard Sweden 1 1
408 Ellis Lol England 1 1
409 Gentry Ashley England 1 1
410 Gorter Elco Netherlands 1 1
411 Jannik Soerensen Patrik Denmark 1 1
412 Korkowski Ryszard Poland 1 1
413 Kråkmo Trond Norway 1 1
414 Morgan Selwyn England 1 1
415 Nowak Przemysław Poland 1 1
416 Rasmussen Heino Denmark 1 1
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417 Robinson Ian Sweden 1 1
418 Sasnauskas Linas Lithuania 1 1
419 Schmidt Alex Denmark 1 1
420 Sharet Ido Israel 1 1
421 Sigurdsson Einar Iceland 1 1
422 Skog Håvar Wolden Norway 1 1
423 Staar Lieven Germany 1 1
424 Taylor Adsbøl Johnni Denmark 1 1
425 van den Bogaard Ron Netherlands 1 1
426 Westerberg Fredrik Sweden 1 1



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Moor Paul England
2 200 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
3 175 Larsen Martin Sweden
4 150 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
5 125 Palermaa Osku Finland
6 120 Bohn III Parker USA
7 115 Ranta Tony Finland
8 110 Konttila Saku Finland
9 105 Johnsson Magnus Sweden
10 100 Nidiffer Craig USA
11 75 Svensson Jesper Sweden
12 75 Koivuneimi Mika Finland
13 70 Barret Dominic England
14 70 Salonen Petteri Finland
15 65 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
16 65 Teece Richard England
17 60 Valaranta Samu Finland
18 60 Tonteri Juhani Finland
19 55 Lehtonen Tatu Finland
20 55 Lintilä Lasse Finland
21 40 Mack Tim USA
22 40 Eklund Dennis Sweden
23 40 Johansson Alexander Sweden
24 40 Sloan Christophe Ireland
25 40 Novak Steve USA
26 30 Heino Mika Finland
27 30 Truus Kert Estonia
28 30 Laine Henry Finland
29 30 Madriz Rodolfo Costa Rica
30 30 Bolleby Kim Thailand
31 20 Roberts Chad USA
32 20 Hellström Peter Sweden
33 20 Ratia Jari Finland
34 20 Olsson Mattias Sweden
35 20 Lampo Sami Finland
36 15 Jähi Joonas Finland
37 15 Jansson Markus Sweden
38 15 Heinonen Markus Finland
39 15 Andersson Robert Sweden
40 15 Kallio Jesse Finland
41 10 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland
42 10 Lönroth Magnus Finland
43 10 Jussila Perttu Finland
44 10 Rajala Ville Finland
45 10 Uotila Pasi Finland
46 5 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
47 5 Cardona Alvar Spain
48 5 Gillick Tim USA
49 5 Larsen Thomas Denmark
50 5 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 01
Brunswick Ballmaster Open / Finland / Platinum



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Voss Brian USA
2 40 Hurt Ron USA
3 35 Gill Steven Scotland
4 30 McArthur Craig England
5 25 Stott Jr Paul Ireland
6 24 Woods Andy England
7 23 Rose Sam England
8 22 Stride Daniel England
9 21 Sigbjörn Eide Norway
10 20 Kay Steven England
11 15 Byrne Aidan Ireland
12 15 Marcus Greg England
13 14 Little Stu England
14 14 Nielsen Lars Denmark
15 13 Morton Pedersen Glenn Norway
16 13 Slon Chris Ireland
17 12 Mekka Patrik Netherlands
18 12 Agate Jason England
19 11 Smith Allen USA
20 11 Traynor Paul Scotland
21 8 McDonnell Alan Ireland
22 8 Kerr Mark Scotland
23 8 Press Ryan Northern Ireland
24 8 Stubsve Bang John Norway
25 8 Chandler Paul Ireland
26 6 Hermansen Kenneth Norway
27 6 Dunne Paddy Ireland
28 6 McLoughlin Eoghan Ireland
29 6 McKay Daniel Scotland
30 6 Van Sabben Erik Netherlands
31 4 Wigmore James England
32 4 Nimick Billy Northern Ireland
33 4 Lindstad Roger Norway
34 4 Bering Rasmus Denmark
35 4 Bottomley Jamie England
36 3 Cloake Colm Ireland
37 3 Lebioda Eoghan Ireland
38 3 Danielsen Tore Norway
39 3 Marken Fredriksen Runar Norway
40 3 Farr Craig Ireland
41 2 Boyd Chris USA
42 2 Green Paul Wales
43 2 Doherty Karl Ireland
44 2 Shepers Simon Netherlands
45 2 Chatfield Lee England
46 1 Torgesen Tore Norway
47 1 Bakker Jos Netherlands
48 1 Gentry Ashley England
49 1 Ellis Lol England
50 1 Collins Tom England

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 02
27th Irish Open Championships by Seismic / Ireland / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Jansson Markus Sweden
2 80 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
3 70 Svensson Jesper Sweden
4 60 Smits Peter Netherlands
5 50 Verbruggen Gery Belgium
6 48 van Weeren Jord Netherlands
7 46 Alix Yoan France
8 44 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands
9 42 Ohrgaard Frederik Danmark
10 40 Larsen Jesper Sweden
11 30 Lousdal Anders Danmark
12 30 Hansen Carsten Danmark
13 28 Fransson Daniel Sweden
14 28 van den Born Maikel Netherlands
15 26 Ulsamer Clemens Germany
16 26 Gruffman James Sweden
17 24 Karlsson Joachim Sweden
18 24 Teece Richard England
19 22 Agerbo Jesper Danmark
20 22 Vazquez Humberto Mexico
21 16 Quintero Mario Mexico
22 16 Johnsson Magnus Sweden
23 16 Olsson Mattias Sweden
24 16 Johansson Alexander Sweden
25 16 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
26 12 Rudshagen Bjørn Norway
27 12 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Danmark
28 12 Paulsson Martin Sweden
29 12 Cruz Alejandro Mexico
30 12 van der Heide Jeroen Netherlands
31 8 Hermans Christophe Belgium
32 8 Larsen Martin Sweden
33 8 Stampe Mik Danmark
34 8 Schuurman Joshua Netherlands
35 8 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands
36 6 Wells John England
37 6 van Meerbergen Bram Belgium
38 6 Krämer Michael Germany
39 6 Kweens Christian Netherlands
40 6 Bergendorff Markus Danmark
41 4 Aernoudt Marawan Belgium
42 4 Andersson Pontus Sweden
43 4 Koshelev Nikita Russia
44 4 Henry Sebastien France
45 4 Fens Youri Netherlands
46 2 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
47 2 Pellegroms Koen Belgium
48 2 Lebon JM Belgium
49 2 Spil Johnny Netherlands
50 2 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 03
Hammer Bronzen Schietspoel Tournament 2015 / Netherlands / Silver



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
2 40 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
3 35 Bergendorff  Markus Denmark
4 30 Andersson Pontus Sweden
5 25 Crosby Elliot England
6 24 Oates Chris England
7 23 Sloan Christopher Ireland
8 22 Bolleby Kim Thailand
9 21 Agren Emil Sweden
10 20 Corney Miles England
11 15 Bielski Paweł Poland
12 15 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
13 14 Brandt Sandro Germany
14 14 Morgan Hadley England
15 13 Garbotz Sven Germany
16 13 Ingerskog Ludwig Sweden
17 12 Möller Mattias Sweden
18 12 Fredriksson Timmy Sweden
19 11 Raisanen Tobias Sweden
20 11 Vezis Daniel Latvia
21 8 Hellström Peter Sweden
22 8 Matthies Tilo Germany
23 8 Hindrák Jiří Czech Republic
24 8 Sandowski David Germany
25 8 Cooper David England
26 6 Janetzki Tom Germany
27 6 Svensson Jesper Sweden
28 6 Baade Marco Germany
29 6 Bottomley Jamie England
30 6 Gudmundsson Magnus Islandia
31 4 Elofsson Anton Sweden
32 4 Olsson Mattias Sweden
33 4 Zarzycki Michał Poland
34 4 Janicki Tomasz Poland
35 4 Rose Sam England
36 3 Gykis Vytautas Lithuania
37 3 Drevenstedt Frank Germany
38 3 Fransson Daniel Sweden
39 3 Günther Markus Germany
40 3 Staar Lieven Germany
41 2 Lüttke Christopher Sweden
42 2 Olesiński Krzysztof Poland
43 2 Byrne Aidan Ireland
44 2 Hamra Guy Israel
45 2 Foley Barry Ireland
46 1 Sharet Ido Israel
47 1 Westerberg Fredrik Sweden
48 1 Robinson Ian Sweden
49 1 Albihn Viktor Sweden
50 1 Sigurdsson Einar Iceland

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 04
9th International Wroclaw Open by Hammer / Poland / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Shrubb Adam Gibraltar
2 40 Moor Paul England
3 35 Nordensen Peter Sweden
4 30 Andersson Pontus Sweden
5 25 Morgan Hadley England
6 24 Cocker Lee England
7 23 Miller Matthew England
8 22 Rudshagen Bjorn Norway
9 21 Ek Svien Ake Norway
10 20 Teece Richard England
11 15 Corney Miles England
12 15 Hopka Julius Emil Norway
13 14 Fredricksson Timmy Sweden
14 14 Sloan Christopher Ireland
15 13 Wood Michael Gibraltar
16 13 Berthonneau Loic France
17 12 Rodriquez Paco Spain
18 12 Petrov Julian Bulgaria
19 11 Cundy Darren England
20 11 Osborg Nicholas Norway
21 8 Orche Ruben Spain
22 8 Mathieu Verge France
23 8 Mudge Rob England
24 8 Byrne Aiden Ireland
25 8 Saelen Ruben Hansen Norway
26 6 Cooper David England
27 6 Alonso Daniel Spain
28 6 Coles Graham Gibraltar
29 6 Sarter Stuart England

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 05
Gubraktar Open 2015 / Giraltar / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Blanchard Josh USA
2 200 Svensson Jesper Sweden
3 175 Johnsson Magnus Sweden
4 150 Ridhwan Syafiq Malaysia
5 125 Gruffman James Sweden
6 120 Rash Sean USA
7 115 Larsen Martin Sweden
8 110 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
9 105 Salonen Petteri Finland
10 100 Barrett Dominic England
11 75 Karlsson Joachim Sweden
12 75 Muaz Ahmad Malaysia
13 70 Williams Stuart England
14 70 Russell Ronnie USA
15 65 Dreyer Dirk Germany
16 65 Backe Patrick Sweden
17 60 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
18 60 Teece Richard England
19 55 Jansson Markus Sweden
20 55 Andersson Pontus Sweden
21 40 Unger Stephan Germany
22 40 Olsson Mattias Sweden
23 40 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
24 40 Mrosek Manuel Germany
25 40 Koivuniemi Mika Finland
26 30 Fransson Daniel Sweden
27 30 Gill Steven Scotland
28 30 Palermaa Osku Finland
29 30 Aiman Mohd Nur Malaysia
30 30 Loschetter Chris USA
31 20 Hachin Christophe France
32 20 Andersson Kim Sweden
33 20 Archer Dj USA
34 20 Alix Yoan France
35 20 Börding Tobias Germany
36 15 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway
37 15 Sterner Jason USA
38 15 Kent Marshall USA
39 15 Möller Mattias Sweden
40 15 Ang Adrian Malaysia
41 10 Friedrichs Tim Germany
42 10 Sloan Christopher Ireland
43 10 Medveditskov Alexander Russia
44 10 Mack Tim USA
45 10 Bolleby Kim Thailand
46 5 Bösiger Andreas Switzerland
47 5 Liew Alex Malaysia
48 5 Gripp Andreas Germany
49 5 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands
50 5 Angelo Brad USA

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 06
Brunswick Euro Challenge / Germany / Platinum



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Tonteri Juhani Finland
2 80 Olsson Mattias Sweden
3 70 Svensson Jesper Sweden
4 60 Andersson Robert Sweden
5 50 Rudshagen Björn Einar Norway
6 48 Fransson Daniel Sweden
7 46 Torgersen Tore Norway
8 44 Jansson Markus Sweden
9 42 Karlsson Joachim Sweden
10 40 Palermaa Osku Finland
11 30 Barrett Dominic England
12 30 Jähi Joonas Finland
13 28 Larsen Martin Sweden
14 28 Teece Richard England
15 26 Drevenstedt Frank Germany
16 26 Brändeskov Mikael Denmark
17 24 Kulseng Öyvin Norway
18 24 Moor Paul England
19 22 Johnson Jr Magnus Sweden
20 22 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
21 16 Elofsson Anton Sweden
22 16 Hardarson Hafthor Iceland
23 16 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
24 16 Baade Marco Germany
25 16 Lindberg Robert Sweden
26 12 Hellström Peter Sweden
27 12 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
28 12 Pakonen Olli Finland
29 12 Gruffman James Sweden
30 12 Larsen Thomas Denmark
31 8 Saebergsson Arnar David Iceland
32 8 Mortensen Jimmy Denmark
33 8 Lousdal Anders Denmark
34 8 Tjernes Frederik Norway
35 8 Sloan Christopher Ireland
36 6 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
37 6 Tangermann Lars Germany
38 6 Lindqvist Björn Sweden
39 6 West Joakim Sweden
40 6 Flodin Christian Sweden
41 4 Andersson Pontus Sweden
42 4 Ingerskog Ludwig Sweden
43 4 Jonsson Arnar Iceland
44 4 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
45 4 Stampe Mik Denmark
46 2 Aagren Emil Sweden
47 2 Möller Mattias Sweden
48 2 Haukaas Kenneth Norway
49 2 Paulsson Martin Sweden
50 2 Espen Arvid Norway

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 07
Kegel Aalborg International 2015 / Denmark / Silver



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
2 40 Stampe Mik Denmark
3 35 Mortensen Jimmy Denmark
4 30 Jakobsson Christoffer Sweden
5 25 Sørensen Mikkel Denmark
6 24 Frederiksson Timmy Sweden
7 23 Andersson Pontus Sweden
8 22 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
9 21 Lüttke Christopher Sweden
10 20 Lousdal Anders Denmark
11 15 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
12 15 Larsen Thomas Denmark
13 14 Stampe Tim Denmark
14 14 Wittendorff Michael Denmark
15 13 Åhman Hansen Søren Denmark
16 13 Wigman Kent Denmark
17 12 Andersson Kim Sweden
18 12 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
19 11 Sloan Christopher Ireland
20 11 Teece Richard England
21 8 Danielsson Johan Sweden
22 8 Lindbäck Lars Sweden
23 8 Andersen Jan Denmark
24 8 Warming Hansen Carsten Denmark
25 8 Konieczny Bodo Germany
26 6 Cronqvist David Denmark
27 6 Hernitschek Andreas Germany
28 6 Rokkones Tore Norway
29 6 Möller Mattias Sweden
30 6 Flodin Christian Sweden
31 4 Ågren Emil Sweden
32 4 Rasmussen Frank Denmark
33 4 Linder Lars Denmark
34 4 Schmidt Troels Denmark
35 4 Trane Carsten Denmark
36 3 Egil Hansen Jan Norway
37 3 Bocquet Pierre Denmark
38 3 Bai Michael Denmark
39 3 Østergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
40 3 Høberg Lars Denmark
41 2 Christensen Jeremy Denmark
42 2 Nielsen Lars Denmark
43 2 Lindström Mattias Sweden
44 2 Ussing Rasmus Denmark
45 2 Ahlgren Anton Sweden
46 1 Dahllöf Richard Sweden
47 1 Rasmussen Heino Denmark
48 1 Schmidt Alex Denmark
49 1 Taylor Adsbøl Johnni Denmark
50 1 Biltoft Martin Denmark

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 08
Odense International / Denmark / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
2 40 Fransson Daniel Sweden
3 35 Teece Richard England
4 30 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
5 25 Sloan Christophe Ireland
6 24 Jansson Markus Sweden
7 23 Larsen Thomas Denmark
8 22 Persson Anton Sweden
9 21 Preus Patryk Poland
10 20 Gruffman James Sweden
11 15 Helsltrom Peter Sweden
12 15 Jonsson Arnar David Iceland
13 14 Lee Carlos Mexico
14 14 Moor Paul England
15 13 Daniunas Aidas Lithuania
16 13 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
17 12 Persson Kristian Sweden
18 12 Madriz Rodolfo Costa Rica
19 11 Lindberg Robert Sweden
20 11 Reyna Alejandro Costa Rica
21 8 Andersson Pontus Sweden
22 8 Hurt Ron USA
23 8 Bergendorff Markus Denmark
24 8 Pöhler Lars Germany
25 8 Zarzycki Michał Poland
26 6 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela
27 6 Korkka Harri Finland
28 6 Larsen Jesper Sweden
29 6 Thelander Filip Sweden
30 6 Chamberlain Matt England
31 4 Päiväniemi Sami Finland
32 4 Silletti Alessandro Poland
33 4 Pająk Mirosław Poland
34 4 Robinson Ian Sweden
35 4 Karlsson Christian Sweden
36 3 Janicki Tomasz Poland
37 3 Crook Joe England
38 3 Gasparavicius Andrius Lithuania
39 3 Olesiński Krzysztof Poland
40 3 Byrne Aidan Ireland
41 2 Uusinarkaus Timo Finland
42 2 Corney Miles England
43 2 Ollonqvist Juha Finland
44 2 Loos Michael Austria
45 2 Rybicki Marek Poland
46 1 Korkowski Ryszard Poland
47 1 Sasnauskas Linas Lithuania
48 1 Nowak Przemysław Poland
49 1 Agate Jason England
50 1 Staar Lieven Germany

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 09
Roto Grip Polish Open / Poland / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Svensson Jesper SWE
2 80 Jehkinen Joonas FIN
3 70 Wells John ENG
4 60 Larsen Martin SWE
5 50 van Geel Jeroen NED
6 48 Ruiz Ildemaro VEN
7 46 Teece Richard ENG
8 44 Howison-Johnstone Ben England
9 42 Spacey Tanner USA
10 40 Barrett Dominic England
11 30 Palermaa Osku Finland
12 30 Koivuniemi Mika Finland
13 28 Lee Carlos Mexico
14 28 Jansson Markus Sweden
15 26 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
16 26 Fransson Daniel Sweden
17 24 Barriopedro Pablo Spain
18 24 Cundy Darren England
19 22 Sloan Christopher Ireland
20 22 Andersson Pontus Sweden
21 16 Moor Paul England
22 16 Orche Ruben Spain
23 16 Wodka Dave USA
24 16 Hooper Curtis England
25 16 Larsen Thomas Denmark
26 12 Purnell Adam England
27 12 Talpa Marek Czech Repåublic
28 12 Rose Sam England
29 12 Crosby Elliot England
30 12 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
31 8 Rodriguez Paco Spain
32 8 Acin Ion Spain
33 8 Ballesteros Jesus Spain
34 8 Maggi Mats Belgium
35 8 Madriz Rodolfo Costa Rica
36 6 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
37 6 Heinonen Markus Finland
38 6 Gamazo Noe Venezuela
39 6 Jonsson Arnar David Iceland
40 6 Gill Steven Scotland
41 4 Cocker Lee England
42 4 Reyna Alejandro Costa Rica
43 4 Garcia Inigo Spain
44 4 Chamberlain Matt England
45 4 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands
46 2 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
47 2 Gudmundsson Magnus Iceland
48 2 Arjonilla Alejandro Spain
49 2 Vontobel Larry Switzerland
50 2 Sturt Jonathan England

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 10
III Brunswick Madrid Challenge / Spain / Silver



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Barrett Dominic England
2 120 Svensson Jesper Sweden
3 105 Moor Paul England
4 90 Williams Stuart England
5 75 Kent Marshall USA
6 72 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
7 69 Tonteri Juhani Finland
8 66 Mack Tim USA
9 63 Sloan Christopher Ireland
10 60 Fiorentino Antonino Italy
11 45 Jansson Mattias Sweden
12 45 Persson Robin Sweden
13 42 Lindqvist Björn Sweden
14 42 Baade Marco Germany
15 39 Hadley Morgan England
16 39 Koivuniemi Mika Finland
17 36 Hellström Peter Sweden
18 36 Fransson Daniel Sweden
19 33 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
20 33 Andersson Pontus Sweden
21 24 Teece Richard England
22 24 Crosby Elliot England
23 24 Palermaa Osku Finland
24 24 Hooper Curtis England
25 24 Alix Yoan France
26 18 Elofsson Anton Sweden
27 18 Larsen Martin Sweden
28 18 Persson Anton Sweden
29 18 McNeal Tommie USA
30 18 Celli Maurizio Italy
31 12 Olsson Mattias Sweden
32 12 Jansson Markus Sweden
33 12 Larsen Thomas Denmark
34 12 Sacco Francois France
35 12 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
36 9 Pongolini Nicola Italy
37 9 Spadavecchia Andrea Italy
38 9 Celli Massimiliano Italy
39 9 Johnsson Magnus Sweden
40 9 Dreyer Dirk Germany
41 6 Fronville Johnny Belgium
42 6 Spagnoli Davide Italy
43 6 Frouvelle Serge France
44 6 Garassino Luca Italy
45 6 Lindberg Robert Sweden
46 3 Sermand Julien France
47 3 Rossi Federico Italy
48 3 Howison-Johnstone Ben England
49 3 Eide Sigbjörn Norway
50 3 van Nijlen David Belgium

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 11
11th Storm San Marino Open / San Marino / Gold



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Teece Richard England
2 120 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
3 105 Williams Stuart England
4 90 Tanner Spacey USA
5 75 Larsen Thomas Denmark
6 72 Stampe Mik Denmark
7 69 Kent Marshall USA
8 66 Jussila Perttu Finland
9 63 Barrett Dominic England
10 60 Johnson Magnus Sweden
11 45 Sloan Christopher Ireland
12 45 Koivuniemi Mika Finland
13 42 Jansson Markus Sweden
14 42 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
15 39 Andersson Pontus Sweden
16 39 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
17 36 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
18 36 Baade Marco Germany
19 33 Buchmann Dominic Germany
20 33 Börding Tobias Germany
21 24 Winternheimer Pascal Germany
22 24 Tarsoly Alexander Hungary
23 24 Glasl Hans Jürgen Germany
24 24 Dreyer Dirk Germany
25 24 Moor Paul England
26 18 Morig Oliver Germany
27 18 Cayez Vincent Frabnce
28 18 Wells John Germany
29 18 Celli Maurizio Italy
30 18 West Joakim SWE
31 12 Hooper Curtis England
32 12 Rose Sam England
33 12 Janetzki Tom Germany
34 12 Gruffman James SWE
35 12 Seidl Christian Germany
36 9 Muth Jens Germany
37 9 Bartl Chris Germany
38 9 Ulsamer Clemens Germany
39 9 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
40 9 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
41 6 Günther Kai Germany
42 6 Snelting Hans Netherlands
43 6 Lam Chris England
44 6 Wagner Marcel Germany
45 6 McNeal Tommie USA
46 3 Howison-Johnstone Ben England
47 3 Mack Tim USA
48 3 Zuhl Max Germany
49 3 Blasits Ernst Germany
50 3 Mrosek Manuel Germany

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 12
Track Dream-Bowl Palace Open by Erdinger / Germany / Gold



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Stampe Mik Denmark
2 40 Stinissen Michell Netherlands
3 35 Spil Johnny Netherlands
4 30 de Vries Alex Netherlands
5 25 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
6 24 Koning Eric Netherlands
7 23 Ravez Jimmy Belgium
8 22 Andersson Pontus Sweden
9 21 van Vliet Tom Netherlands
10 20 Moor Paul England
11 15 Dubus Clement Belgium
12 15 Milet Xavier Belgium
13 14 Lanos Thibaut France
14 14 Cundy Darren England
15 13 Thurlby Rob England
16 13 Reinertsen Mathias Norway
17 12 Putman Jordi Netherlands
18 12 Sloan Christopher Ireland
19 11 van Herk Tommy Netherlands
20 11 van Rooijen Kevin Netherlands
21 8 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands
22 8 Jacobs Mark Netherlands
23 8 van den Heuvel Menno Netherlands
24 8 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
25 8 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
26 6 Larsen Thomas Denmark
27 6 Bergmann Mike Netherlands
28 6 van der Heide Jeroen Netherlands
29 6 Gorter Wesley Netherlands
30 6 Krens Michaël Netherlands
31 4 Khoo Ferrell Netherlands
32 4 Rokkones Tore Norway
33 4 Plummen Ton Netherlands
34 4 Pöhler Lars Germany
35 4 Knijff Dennis Netherlands
36 3 Meerlo Manolito Netherlands
37 3 Eide Sigbjørn Norway
38 3 Hurt Ron USA
39 3 Aernoudt Marawan Belgium
40 3 van Deutekom Yorick Netherlands
41 2 Corney Miles England
42 2 Snijder Klaas Netherlands
43 2 Cocker Lee England
44 2 de Haan Kevin Netherlands
45 2 Snelting Hans Netherlands
46 1 Barrett Craig England
47 1 Gorter Elco Netherlands
48 1 Cirkel Geoffrey Netherlands
49 1 van den Bogaard Ron Netherlands
50 1 Morgan Selwyn England

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 13
Chandra Open 2016 / Netherlands / Satellite



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Svensson Jesper Sweden
2 120 Palermaa Osku Finland
3 105 Williams Stuart England
4 90 Larsen Thomas Denmark
5 75 Uotila Pasi Finland
6 72 Louw Francois South Africa
7 69 Jones Tommy USA
8 66 Gross Thomas Austria
9 63 Barrett Dominic England
10 60 Jähi Joonas Finland
11 45 Olsson Mattias Sweden
12 45 Börding Tobias Germany
13 42 Lampo Sami Finland
14 42 Larsen Martin Sweden
15 39 Loos Michael Austria
16 39 Johnson Magnus Sweden
17 36 Winternheimer Pascal Germany
18 36 Crosby Elliot England
19 33 Jansson Markus Sweden
20 33 Keituri Petri Finland
21 24 Blanchard Josh USA
22 24 Fürbacher Roman Austria
23 24 Bergès Mathieu Switzerland
24 24 Jonsson Benjamin Sweden
25 24 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
26 18 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
27 18 Castillo Dino USA
28 18 Teece Richard England
29 18 Rauscher Alexander Austria
30 18 Bergendorff Marcus Denmark
31 12 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
32 12 Ostergaard Dan Denmark
33 12 Kubalek Benjamin Austria
34 12 Aviram Or Israel
35 12 Gonaus Walter Austria
36 9 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
37 9 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
38 9 Fransson Daniel Sweden
39 9 Canady David Germany
40 9 Hindrak Jiri Czech Republic
41 6 Jussila Perttu Finland
42 6 Stampe Mik Denmark
43 6 Pakonen Olli Finland
44 6 Huber Philippe Switzerland
45 6 Sloan Christopher Ireland
46 3 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
47 3 Kutina Karel Czech Republic
48 3 Sewchuran Jiveshkar South Africa
49 3 Wells John England
50 3 Matus Gozo Slovakia

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 14
13th Columbia 300 Vianna Open / Austria / Gold



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark
2 40 Öberg Roger Sweden
3 35 Gruffman James Sweden
4 30 Andersson Pontus Sweden
5 25 Larsen Martin Sweden
6 24 Stikbakke Martin Moen Norway
7 23 Lunde Tor-Øyvind Norway
8 22 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
9 21 Hansen Audun Boye Norway
10 20 Sloan Christopher Ireland
11 15 Østlie Solberg Thor Kristian Norway
12 15 Sandbækken Mads Norway
13 14 Sjöbohm Jens Sweden
14 14 Jensen Bård Norway
15 13 Mathiesen Jens Norway
16 13 Jansen Tor Inge Norway
17 12 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway
18 12 Fagerstrøm Thomas Fredrik Norway
19 11 Fredriksson Timmy Sweden
20 11 Kulseng Øyvin Norway
21 8 Roos Mikael Sweden
22 8 Ågren Emil Sweden
23 8 Olsen Olav J. Norway
24 8 Langeland Finn Norway
25 8 Gabrielsen Ingar Norway
26 6 Harang Øyvind Norway
27 6 Ek Svein Åke Norway
28 6 Johansson Magnus Norway
29 6 Skoglund Andreas Norway
30 6 Beck Alexander Norway
31 4 Rokkones Tore Norway
32 4 Nilsen Tom Norway
33 4 Finstad Anshus Fredrik Norway
34 4 Dammen Jonas Norway
35 4 Reinertsen Mathias Norway
36 3 Lüttke Christopher Sweden
37 3 Andersen Rune Norway
38 3 Nygård Lars-Christian Norway
39 3 Bering Rasmus Denmark
40 3 Lind Robert Norway
41 2 Moen Ronny Norway
42 2 Asbjörnsen Robin Sweden
43 2 Olsen Arne Egil Norway
44 2 Haugen Øyvind Norway
45 2 Aarre John Norway
46 1 Jannik Soerensen Patrik Denmark
47 1 Skog Håvar Wolden Norway
48 1 Persson Anton Sweden
49 1 Kråkmo Trond Norway
50 1 Jonsson Arnar David Iceland

EBT 2015 - Men STOP 15
Norwegian Open 2015 by Brunswick / Norway / Satellite


